DATE

Wed, Oct 24
Thu, Nov 1
Tue, Nov 6
Tue, Nov 13
Thu, Nov 15
Sat, Nov 17
Wed, Nov 21
Sat, Nov 24
Wed, Nov 28
Sat, Dec 1
Wed, Dec 5
Sat, Dec 8
Wed, Dec 12
Sat, Dec 15
Sat, Dec 22
Sat, Dec 29
Thu, Jan 3
Sat, Jan 5
Thu, Jan 10
Sat, Jan 12
Thu, Jan 17
Sat, Jan 19
Thu, Jan 24
Thu, Jan 31
Sat, Feb 2
Thu, Feb 7
Sat, Feb 9
Thu, Feb 14
Sat, Feb 16
Thu, Feb 21
Sat, Feb 23
Sat, Mar 2

OPPONENT

vs Saint Martin's
vs Westminster

@ Nevada

vs Northwestern St.
vs Oral Roberts
vs Alabama A&M
vs Rice

vs Houston

@ lllinois State

@ Weber State

vs Utah State

vs Utah *

vs Portland State
vs UNLV *

@ San Diego State
@ Mississippi State
@ Pacific

@ Saint Mary's

vs Portland

vs Santa Clara

@ Pepperdine

@ San Francisco
vs Saint Mary's

vs Gonzaga

vs Loyola Marymount
@ Portland

vs Pacific

@ San Diego

@ Loyola Marymount
vs San Francisco
@ Gonzaga

vs San Diego

2018-2019

BYU

~ BASKETBALL——

TIME
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
3:00 PM
7:00 PM
TBA
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
12:00 PM
7:00 PM
6:30 PM
5:00 PM
TBD
9:00 PM
9:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
9:00 PM
9:00 PM
9:00 PM
9:00 PM
7:00 PM
9:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
2:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
7:00 PM

RESULT
BYUtv
BYUtv
CBSSN
BYUtv
BYUtv
BYUtv
BYUtv

ESPN

BYUtv
ESPNU
BYUtv
ESPNEWS/ESPN3
CBSSN
ESPNU
ESPNU
ESPN2
BYUtv

BYUtv
ESPNU

NBC

ESPN2
ESPN2
BYUtv
ESPN2/ESPNU
BYUtv
SPECTRUM
SPECTRUM
BYUtv
ESPN/ESPN2
BYUtv

* Game played at neutral location.

All Times Mountain templatetrove.com




